ACADEMIC CALENDER
Period : 1st Jan, 2023 - 31st Deceber, 2023 :
0 January, 20<: i) r'“f”"’*?‘e'ﬂgﬁai; £ Sire 1
1.01.2023 SUNDAY
2.01.2023 - 7.01.2023 Teaching Days
8.01.2023 Sunday

9.01.2023 - 11.01.2023

Teaching Days

12.01.2023

HOLIDAY (Birthday of Swami Vivekananda) - Thursday

13.01.2023 - 14.01.2023

Teaching Days

15.01.2023 Sunday
16.01.2023 - 21.01.2023 Teaching Days
22.01.2023 Sunday

23.01.2023 HOLIDAY (Netaji's Birthday) - Monday

24.01.2023 Teaching day

25.01.2023 Holiday (Day before Saraswati Puja) - Wednesday
26.01.2023 Holiday (Republic Day, Saraswati Puja) - Thursday
27.01.2023 - 28.01.2023 Teaching Day .
29.01.2023 Sunday

30.01.2023 - 31.01.2023

Teaching Day

1.02.2023 - 4.01.2023
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Teaching Days -

5.02.2023 Sunday

6.02.2023 - 11.02.2023 Teaching Days

12.02.2023 Sunday

13.02.2023 Teaching Day

14.02.2023 Holiday (Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma) - Tuesday

15.02.2023 - 17.02.2023

Teaching Days

18.02.2023

Holiday (Shivaratri) - Saturday

19.02.2023 Sunday
20.02.2023 - 25.02.2023 Teaching Days
26.02.2023 Sunday -

27.02.2023 - 28.02.2023

Teaching Days

onth: viarch, 2043 S Ve A O
1.03.2023 - 4.03.2023 Teaching Days ]
5.03.2023 Sunday
6.03.2023 Teaching Day ]
7.03.2023 Holiday (Doljatra) - Tuesday
8.03.2023 Holiday (Day after Doljatra, Holi) - Wednesday
9.03.2023 - 11.03.2023 Sunday
12.03.2023 Sunday
13.03.2023 - 18.03.2023 Teaching Days
19.03.2023 Sunday )
20.03.2023 - 25.03.2023 Teaching Days
26.03.2023 Sunday

27.03.2023 - 31.03.2023

Teaching Days
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1.04.2023

. AD '

Teaching Day

2.04.2023 Sunday S
3.04.2023 Teaching Day
4.04.2023

Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti) - Tuesday

5.04.2023 - 6.04.2023

Teaching Days

Rangat

7.04.2023 Holiday (Good Friday) - Friday ]
8.04.2023 Teaching Day
9.04.2023 Sunday
10.04.2023 - 13.04.2023 Teaching Days I
14.04.2023 Holiday (Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar) - Friday o
15.04.2023 Holiday (Bengali New Year) - Saturday ]
16.04.2023 Sunday ]
17.04.2023 - 20.04.2023 Teaching Days -
21.04.2023 Holiday (Day before Eid-UI-Fitr) - Friday
22.04.2023 Holiday (Eid-UI-Fitr) - Saturday - T
23.04.2023 Sunday - !
24.04.2023 - 29.04.2023 Teaching Days - ]
30.04.2023 Sunday f
= onth: May, 2023~ e
1.05.2023 Holiday (May day) - Monday
2.05.2023 - 4.05.2023 Teaching Days -
5.05.2023 Holiday (Buddha Purnima) - Friday
6.05.2023 Teaching Day
7.05.2023 Sunday
8.05.2023 Teaching Day
9.05.2023 Holiday (Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore) - Tuesday
10.05.2023 - 13.05.2023 Teaching Days !
14.05.2023 Sunday |
15.05.2023 - 20.05.2023 Teaching Days ]
21.05.2023 Sunday
22.05.2023 - 27.05.2023 Teaching Days ‘
28.05.2023 Sunday R
- 8, €U : *‘i;% .

1.06.2023 - 3.06.2023 Teachin Days
4.06.2023 Sunday
5.06.2023 - 10.06.2023 Teaching Days
11.06.2023 Sunday
12.06.2023 - 17.06.2023 Teaching Days J
18.06.2023 Sunday - 1
19.06.2023 Teaching Day “
20.06.2023 Holiday (Rathajatra) - Tuesday |
21.06.2023 - 24.06.2023 Teaching Days
25.06.2023 Sunday |
26.06.2023 - 28.06.2023 Teaching Days
29.06.2023 Holiday (Id-Ud-Zoha) - Thursday L
30.06.2023 Teaching Day
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107.2023

Monthuliy, 2083

Teach D :
2.07.2023 Sundayg ay -
3.07.2023 - 8.07.2023 Teaching Days I -
9.07.2023 Sunday o o
10.07.2023 - 15.07.2023 Teaching Days — —
16.07.2023 Sunday U —
17.07.2023 - 22.07.2023 Teaching Days
23.07.2023 Sunday o

24.07.2023 - 28.07.2023

Teaching Days

29.07.2023

Holiday (Mauharram) -

Saturday

30.07.2023 Sunday I
onth; August, 20 A (e o

1.08.2023 - 5.08.2023 Teaching Days

6.08.2023 Sunday |

7.08.2023 - 12.08.2023 Teaching Days - -

13.08.2023 Sunday N

14.08.2023 Teaching Day o

15.08.2023 Holiday (Independence Day) - Tuesday o

16.08.2023 - 19.08.2023 Teaching Days

20.08.2023 Sunday

21.08.2023 - 26.08.2023 Teaching Days

27.08.2023 Sunday

28.08.2023 - 29.08.2023

Teaching Days

30.08.2023

Holiday (Rakhi Bandhan) - Wednesday

7.09.2023 - 9.09.2023

Teaching Days

1.09.2023 - 2.09.2023 Teaching Days

3.09.2023 Sunday |
4.09.2023 - 5.09.2023 Teaching Days

6.09.2023 Holiday (Janmastami) - Wednesday -

|
10.09.2023 Sunday ﬂ
11.09.2023 - 16.09.2023 Teaching Days |
17.09.2023 Sunday }
18.09.2023 - 23.09.2023 Teaching Days -
24.09.2023 Sunday J

25.09.2023 - 27.09.2023

Teaching Days

28.09.2023

Holiday (Fateha-Dwaz-Daham) - Thursday

29.09.2023 - 30.09.2023

Teaching Days

Sunday

2.10.2023

Holiday (Birthday of Gandhiji) - Monday

3.10.2023 - 7.10.2023

Teaching Days

8.10.2023

Sunday

9.10.2023 - 13.10.2023

Teaching Days
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14.10.2023

15.10.2023

16.10.2023 - 17.10.2023

'fbunday o
T('qyd_\llw Days o

Holiday (l)urpapum Maha Chaturthu) Wodrw ddy 7

18.10.2023 o
19.10.2023 T Holiday(l)urpapu]a Maha Pamhami) lhursday -
20.10.2023 o o Holldr\y(l)ur;'dpuja Mdhd Shd‘ohthi) Fndny o
21.10.2023 S B o H()Ilday (I)urrdpuy) Mdh.l ‘Suplaml) Sdfurdny S
22.10.2023 - |sunday L
23.10.2023 Holiday (l)urgapuja Maha Ndbdml) Monday
24.10.2023 Holiday (Durgapuja, | Da,aml) ruesddy o B
25.10.2023 Holiday (Additional Day /for l)urya Puja) - Wr'drm sday 1
26.10.2023 Holiday (Additional Day for Dur for Durga Puja) Ihur sday '
27.10.2023 Holiday (/\ddltlonal Day for Durga Puja) ! (ld{dvy ) )
28.10.2023 Holiday (Lakshmi Puja) - Saturday I |
29.10.2023 Sunday . B
30.10.2023 - 31.10.2023 Teaching Days |
0 ove her, 2023 . g s doo il Tt R
1.11.2023-4.11.2023 Teaching Days ]
5.11.2023 Sunday S
6.11.2023-11.11.2023 Teaching Days |
12.11.2023 Sunday - Kalipuja o
13.11.2023 Holiday (Additional Day of Kali Puja) - Monday
14.11.2023 Holiday (Additional Day of Kali Puja) - Tuesday - 1
15.11.2023 Holiday (Bhatridwitiya, Birth Day of Birsa Munda) Wednesday |
16.11.2023 Holiday (Day after Bhatridwitiya) - Thursday

17.11.2023 - 18.11.2023

Teaching Days

19.11.2023

Sunday

20.11.2023

Holiday (Additional Day for Chhat Puja) - Monday

21.11.2023 - 25.11.2023

Teaching Days

26.11.2023

Sunday

27.11.2023

Holiday (Birthday of Guru Nanak) - Monday

112.2023-2.12.2023

_ Month: December, 2023

Teaching Days

3.12.2023 Sunday

4.12.2023-9.12.2023 Teaching Days

10.12.2023 Sunday ' o J
11.12.2023 - 16.12.2023 Teaching Days :
17.12.2023 Sunday |
18.12.2023 - 23.12.2023 Teaching Days '

24.12.2023 Sunday -
25.12.2023 Holiday (Christmas Day) - Monday N ]

26.12.2023 - 30.12.2023

Teaching Days

31.12.2023 Sunday
)
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